
Utah Association for Healthcare Quality Improvement
Annual Conference 2023

Attendee List

First and Last Name Organization Email Address
Adrianne Brown Molina Healthcare adrianne.brown@molinahealthcare.com
Angie Merrell HCA Ogden Regional angiemerrell66@gmail.com
Brittany Guerra Molina Healthcare of Utah brittany.guerra@molinahealthcare.com
Chanda Sundara University of Utah Health chanda.sundara@hsc.utah.edu
Dane Falkner University of Utah Health dane.falkner@hsc.utah.edu
DeAnn Andreason Health Choice Utah deandreason@healthchoice.com
Debra Widmer CommonSpirit Debra.widmer@gmail.com
Dulce Diez Utah Department of Health and Human Services ddiez@utah.gov
Emily Carlson University of Utah Community Physicians Group emily.carlson@hsc.utah.edu
Jacqueline Thies HCA Ogden Regional Medical Center jackiethies@yahoo.com
Jennifer Elliott CANYON VIEW MEDICAL GROUP jelliott@canyonviewmed.com
Jessica Hackwell Intermountain Health jessica.hackwell@imail.org
Joleen Perez Mountain West Medical Center JJohnsonPerez@qhcus.com
Joyce Kim Health Choice Utah joyce.kim@healthchoiceutah.com
Kemper Funk University of Utah Health kemper.funk@hsc.utah.edu
Kimberly Alvarez Health Choice Utah kim.alvarez@healthchoiceutah.com
Kristen Comarell Open kmcom@comcast.net
Lindsay King Health Choice Utah Lindsay.King@healthchoiceutah.com
Marie Prothero Brigham Young University, College of Nursing marie.prothero@byu.edu
MaryAnn Young UUHC maryann.young@hsc.utah.edu
Melissa Clayton CommonSpirit Melissaclayton@centura.org
Michelle Sexton Intermountain Health michelle.sexton@imail.org
Michelle Suitor UHIN msuitor@uhin.org
Missi Reober Intermountain Health missi.roeber@imail.org
Monique Hall Health Choice Utah monique.hall@healthchoiceutah.com
Paige Littlefield Asian Association of Utah (AAU) paigel@aau-slc.org
Patti Brown University of Utah SHC Patti.brown@hsc.utah.edu
Peter Weir Univ of Utah peter.weir@utah.edu
Rachel Vasquez Health Choice Utah rachel.vasquez@healthchoiceutah.com
Rosa Delgado Health CHoice Utah rosa.delgado@healthchoiceutah.com
Sarah Afridi Asian Association of Utah sarah.afridi@aau-slc.org
Sarah Hodson Utah Department of Health and Human Services shodson@utah.gov
Shelly Medley U Health shelly.medley@hsc.utah.edu
Shelly Rives U of U Health shellyrives@msn.com
Tile Fagatele Health Choice Utah tile.fagatele@hsc.utah.edu

Not for distribution outside UAHQ


